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KOSHER L’PESACH – NON GEBROKTS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
  

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
SEDER | MATZOS 

 
 BORDEAUX PESACH CATERING  
 WE ARE CONFIDENT THAT YOU WILL ENJOY OUR KOSHER L’PESACH 
 GOURMET MEALS PREPARED ESPECIALLY FOR YOU. BORDEAUX CATERING 
 ADHERES TO THE HIGHEST STANDARDS OF QUALITY & KASHRUS OFFERING 
 YOU AN UPSCALE DINING EXPERIENCE IN THE COMFORT OF YOUR HOME.  
 WISHING YOU A HAPPY & HEALTHY YOM TOV. CHAG KASHER VE SAMEACH 

 

SEDER PLATE 
 COMPLETE SEDER PLATE | SILVER PLATTER      70 

INCLUDES MARROR (WHITE HORSE RADISH) CHAROSES (WITH NUTS)  
LAMB SHANK PARSLEY RED RADISH & SALT WATER  

SALT WATER 16 oz             5 

GROUND MARROR 16 oz         20 
LAMB SHANK | ZROA 1 pc        20 
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS | ZROA 4 pcs      20 
CHAROSES 16 oz          25 
HARD BOILED EGGS (COOKED & PEELED)         2 each 
READY POTATOES (COOKED & PEELED) 16 oz      15 

 

MATZOH (CHARLAP)  
 SHMURAH MATZOH (MACHINE MADE) 1lb      11 
 SHMURA HAND MATZOH – REGULAR 1 lb      25 

SHMURA HAND MATZOH – WHOLE WHEAT 1 lb     26 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
VEGETARUAB | PIZZA 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
VEGETARUAB | PIZZA 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH  
APPETIZERS | SALADS 

  
 

APPETIZERS ALL TRAYS 9X13 DEEP  

 CHOPPED LIVER          20 PER LB 

 ROASTED CAULIFLOWER – SALSA & BORDEAUX DRESSING 22 EACH 
SAUTEED LIVER         27 PER LB 

 BEEF SLIDERS          72 PER12 
 LAMB SLIDERS          78 PER12 

 EGGPLANT ROLLADIN - SPINACH & POTATOES       82 TRAY 
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS        90 TRAY  
GOURMET MEATBALLS         90 TRAY 

 LOLLIPOP CHICKEN DRUMETTES      90 PER 24 
 STUFFED CABBAGE         90 PER12   
 PULLED BRISKET         99 PER QT 
 EGGPLANT ROLLADIN - MEAT & POTATOES       99 TRAY 

BORDEAUX BRISKET TACOS        99 PER 12 
 TRUFFLE DUCK GNOCCHI       120 TRAY 

 

 DIPS & SALADS 16 OZ 

 MATBUCHA           18 
BABAGANOUSH          18 
COLE SLAW            18 
BEET SALAD            18 
RED SKINNED POTATO SALAD        18 
CUCUMBER SALAD           18 
HEALTH SALAD           18 
HALF SOUR PICKLES          18 
WALDORF SALAD            25 
SAUTEED ONIONS          25 
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   FISH 

 
CLASSIC GEFILTE FISH (10 SERVINGS)        30  
CLASSIC WHITE FISH (6 SERVINGS)        60 

 BREADED TILAPIA (6 SERVINGS)         88 
 TILAPIA ALMONDINE (6 SERVINGS       92 

SWEET AND SOUR SALMON (6 SERVINGS)        105 
MORROCAN SALMON (6 SERVINGS)        120 
PISTACHIO CRUSTED CHILEAN SEA BASS (4 SERVINGS)    120 
SALMON TERIYAKI (6 SERVINGS)         120 

 LEMON WINE SEA BASS (4 SERVINGS)       132 

 

 SOUP 1 QT SERVES 3-4 

 
 HEARTY VEGETABLE SOUP          18 
 BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP        18 
 GRANDMA’S CHICKEN SOUP        20  
 CREAM OF CAULIFLOWER SOUP          20 
 CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP        20 

FRENCH ONION SOUP         20  
MATZO BALLS (20 KNEIDLACH PER 9X13 TRAY)       52  
PASSOVER FETTUCCINI NOODLES                   28                 

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
  

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
SEDER | FISH | SOUP 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH  
FISH | SOUP 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH  
ENTREE | CHICKEN 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

2020 
 
 
 

 BORDEAUX CATERING 
KOSHER FOR PESACH 

ENTREE | LAMB 
| VEAL 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
ENTREE | LAMB | VEAL 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
ENTREE | CHICKEN 

 

   
 ENTRÉE – CHICKEN 

 
 BBQ CHICKEN ON THE BONE                   55/5 SERVINGS 

 SCHNITZEL - GRILLED (6-10 SERVINGS)         82/TRAY   

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6-10 SERVINGS)    85/TRAY    

CHICKEN FINGERS (6-10 SERVINGS)    85/TRAY   

 SCHNITZEL – ALMONDINE (6-10 SERVINGS)   90 /TRAY   

SCHNITZEL - BBQ POTATO CHIP (6-10 SERVINGS)        90/TRAY   

 BALSAMIC GRILLED BABY CHICKEN                   100/8 SERVINGS 

 CHIMICHURRI GRILLED CHICKEN    100/8 SERVINGS 

 SESAME CHICKEN (WHITE) (6-10 SERVINGS)   102/TRAY   

 CHICKEN MARSALA (6-10 SERVINGS)    125/TRAY   

 STUFFED CAPONS - KISHKA      135/9 SERVINGS 

 STUFFED CAPONS - MIXED VEGETABLE    135/9 SERVINGS 

 STUFFED CAPONS - SPINACH POTATO    135/9 SERVINGS 

 STUFFED CAPONS - MUSHROOM ONION   135/9 SERVINGS 

 STUFFED CAPONS - PASTRAMI POTATO KUGEL  150/9 SERVINGS 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 
7 
 59 

 
8 
7 
 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 
7 
 67 

 
8 
7 
 



[UNDER THE STRICT SUPERVISION OF RABBI GORNISH | 347-699-6120 | PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM]     Page | 5 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH  
ENTREE | ASSORTED 

  
 

   POULTRY 

 
ROASTED CORNISH HEN (4 SERVINGS)      58 

 APPLE CRANBERRY STUFFED CORNISH HENS (4 SERVINGS)  68 
 WHOLE DUCK A L’ORANGE (4 SERVINGS)     150 
 WHOLE ROAST DUCK - CITRUS PAN SAUCE (4 SERVINGS)  150 

 

 LAMB 
 

RACK OF BABY LAMB (7 CHOPS)       150   
 

 VEAL 
 

VEAL CHOPS (WHITE WINE & SCALLIONS)      180/4 PCS 
 VEAL SHNITZEL         230/8 PCS 
 

 FROM THE SMOKER 

 
 SMOKED WHOLE CHICKEN (4 SERVINGS)     40 
 SMOKED 3 BONE SHORT RIBS (3 SERVINGS)    50 PER LB  
 SMOKED BRISKET (3 SERVINGS PER LB)        65 PER LB 
 SMOKED WHOLE TURKEY (12 SERVINGS)     225 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH  
ENTREE | BEEF 

  
 

BEEF   

 
 BEEF STEW WITH POTATOES (8-10 SERVINGS)     95/TRAY 

 28 oz PRIME RIB STEAK (2 RIBS)       100     
 BEEF & BROCCOLI (6-10 SERVINGS)      115/TRAY 

 CLASSIC TONGUE (8-10 SERVINGS)      155/TRAY   
 SWEET & SOUR TONGUE (8-10 SERVINGS)     170/TRAY   
 CORNED BEEF (8-10 SERVINGS)           180/TRAY 
 BBQ BRISKET (8-10 SERVINGS)       190/TRAY  
 DEMI GLACE BRISKET (8-10 SERVINGS)                      190/TRAY  
 SWEET & SOUR CORNED BEEF (8-10 SERVINGS)      190/TRAY 
 FRENCH ROAST IN A WINE REDUCTION SAUCE (8-10 SERVINGS) 190/TRAY 
 NAVAL PASTRAMI ROAST (8-10 SERVINGS)     180/TRAY      
 BONELESS BBQ BEEF FINGERS (8-10 SERVINGS)    200/TRAY  

 BEEF SHORT RIBS (APPROX 9 SERVINGS)      200/TRAY  
BALSAMIC & HONEY BRAISED SHORT RIBS (9 SERVINGS)    200   

 BEEF SPARE RIBS ON THE BONE (9 SERVINGS)    200 
  BONELESS PRIME RIB (8 RIBS 12oz SERVING)                     300    
 STANDING RIB ROAST (8 SLICES)                      300 
 
   
 CHOLENT (8-10 SERVINGS)        100/TRAY   
 KISHKA (10 SLICES)           30 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
KUGELS | BLINTZES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 

KUGEL 9 X 13 DEEP TRAYS   

 
 CARROT KUGEL          52/TRAY 
 CAULIFLOWER KUGEL        52/TRAY 
 APPLE CRISP          57/TRAY 
 BROCCOLI KUGEL         52/TRAY 
 BUTTERNUT SQUASH        52/TRAY 
 POTATO KUGEL           52/TRAY 
 SWEET NOODLE KUGEL        60/TRAY 
 YERUSHALMI KUGEL        60/TRAY 

 YAPCHIK WITH MARROW BONE           100/TRAY 
  

 
 CREPES 1 DOZEN FILLED BLINTZES 

 
 MASHED POTATO & SAUTEED ONIONS     55 
 CHICKEN & JULIENNE VEGETABLES       65 
 CHOPPED LIVER            70 
 MEAT & POTATOES WITH ONION      70 
 PULLED BRISKET         90 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
SIDE DISHES | PIZZA 

  
 

ARTISANAL PIZZA 18” RECTANGLE 

 
ROASTED GARLIC AND MUSHROOM MARINARA SAUCE    50 
ROAST BEEF SPINACH WITH TRUFFLE SAUCE    75 
BRISKET, SAUTEED ONION, RED PEPPERS & TOMATO SAUCE 75 
 
SIDE DISHES 9 X 13 DEEP TRAYS  

 
 CLASSIC MASHED POTATOES        47 
 ROASTED BABY POTATOES        47 
 SWEET POTATO MASH         47 
 CARMELIZED SWEET POTATOES         47 

BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUTE         52 
 PASTRAMI MASHED POTATOES       57 
 BORDEAUX STEAK FRIES (POTATOES)      60 
 CREAMED SPINACH         65  
 COUSCOUS CRAISIN ALMONDS       65 

QUINOA MUSHROOM ONION       65 
 WHITE ASPARAGUS         65 
 POPCORN CAULIFLOWER        67 
 PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS        80 
 ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES       85 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
VEGETARIAN MENU 

 
 

VEGETARIAN 
 

 STUFFED PEPPERS WITH COUSCOUS       14 EACH 
 FALAFEL QUINOA          20/8 PCS  

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER        22 EACH 
WITH CHOPPED TOMATOES AND BORDEAUX SAUCE   

 

 #13 ROASTED CAULIFLOWER – SALSA & BORDEAUX DRESSING  22  
 #17 EGGPLANT ROLLADIN - SPINACH & POTATOES       82 TRAY 
 #21-VEG STUFFED CABBAGE SPECIAL ORDER MEATLESS* 90 PER12   
 #114 ROASTED GARLIC MUSHROOM PIZZA    50 
 
 
 
 WE HAVE INCLUDED MANY MEATLESS OPTIONS IN OUR PESACH 
 MENU. ENJOY BORDEAX DELICACIES INCLUDING DIPS, SALADS, 
 SIDE DISHES, VEGETABLE SOUPS, AND KUGELS.  
 
 IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, DIETARY RESTRICTIONS OR 
 PREFERENCES, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WE WILL DO OUR 
 UTMOST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR REQUESTS. 
 
   

  

 131 
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 133 
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 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
DESSERTS 

 
 

DESSERTS 
 

 CHOCOLATE MOUSSE DOME INDIVIDUAL DESSERT      6 per pc 

 
 NAPOLEON INDIVIDUAL DESSERT          6 per pc  
 

OPERA TORTE INDIVIDUAL DESSERT          6 per pc 
 
 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE CUP INDIVIDUAL DESSERT        6 per pc 

 
 TIRAMISU ROUND INDIVIDUAL DESSERT           6 per pc 

 

 CHOCOLATES, NUTS & DRIED FRUIT      50 
ASSORTMENT 6 SECTION ROUND TRAY (LARGE 10” SIZE) 

 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING BORDEAUX  
WE WISH YOU A HAPPY AND HEALTHY YOM TOV AND WE ARE 
HONORED THAT YOU CHOSE BORDEAUX-CATERING FOR YOUR 
PESACH MEALS. HEARTY APPETITE FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS 

   – KOSHER L’PESACH - NON GEBROKTS  
 

 לשנה הבאה בירושלים
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 ORDERS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY THURSDAY MARCH 26   

 LIMITED PASSOVER PRODUCTION! TO PLACE AN ORDER: 
 
 

1. USE THIS LINK FOR AN EASY & CONVENIENT CLICKABLE ORDER SHEET: 
https://forms.gle/jWP67Y2dQJtiZtX59 
 

2. FILL OUT THE ATTACHED ORDER SHEET & EMAIL TO: 
PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM 
 

3. CALL US TO PLACE YOUR ORDER 347-699-6120 

  
  
    

 ORDERING INFORMATION 

 

DELIVERIES & PICK UPS WILL BE AVAILABLE MARCH 29 – APRIL 3 

NAME:      _______________________________________________ 

PHONE NUMBER:  _______________________________________________ 

EMAIL ADDRESS:   _______________________________________________ 

IS THIS A PICK UP ORDER?    YES     NO  

DELIVERY ADDRESS: _______________________________________________ 

     _______________________________________________ 

ALLERGY/DIET:           _______________________________________________ 

ADDITIONAL NOTES:   _______________________________________________ 

 

  

 
 

 

 
 

  

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
DESSERTS 

 2020 
 BORDEAUX CATERING 

KOSHER FOR PESACH 
SHIPPING 

https://forms.gle/jWP67Y2dQJtiZtX59
mailto:PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM
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 PAYMENT INSTUCTIONS 
 
 PAYMENT MUST BE MADE IN FULL IN ORDER FOR US TO PROCESS YOUR ORDER. 
 THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING! 
  
 PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY PERSONAL CHECK, BANK WIRE, OR CHASE  
 QUICK PAY/ ZELLE 
  
 PLEASE ATTACH A PICTURE OF FRONT AND BACK OF THE CHECK, MADE OUT  
 TO MIRIAM GUETTA, AND EMAIL TO PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM 
  
 ZELLE/CHASE QUICKPAY:  
 PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM   
 347 699-6120 
 
 WIRE INSTRUCTIONS: 
 ACCOUNT NAME: SGA PESACH PROGRAM, LLC 
 BUSINESS ADDRESS: 3422 AVE L. BROOKLYN NY 11210 
 BANK NAME: JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N.A (802) 
 BRANCH NAME & NO: MIDWOOD-77 
 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 517698780 
 ROUTING NUMBER: 021000021 

 
 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS PLEASE CALL OR TEXT 347 699-6120 
 

 SHIPPING INFORMATION 
  
 ORDERS WILL BE READY FOR PICK UP AT:  
 1364 CONEY ISLAND AVENUE, BROOKLYN NY 11230 
 PLEASE CALL US TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS 347-699-6120 
 
  FLATBUSH   $20       BORO PARK  $25  
 FIVE TOWNS $45    QUEENS  $50  
 MANHATTAN  $65       LAKEWOOD $95 
 MONSEY   $75    OTHER   TBD 

mailto:PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM
mailto:PESACHWITHBORDEAUX@GMAIL.COM
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# QTY ITEM PRICE 

    SEDER PLATE   

1   COMPLETE SEDER PLATE | SILVER PLATTER   70 

2   SALT WATER 16oz  5 

3   GROUND MAROR   20 

4   LAMB SHANK 1 PC  20 

5   GRILL CHICKEN WINGS | ZROA 4 pcs 20 

6   CHAROSES 16 oz 25 

7   HARD BOILED EGGS 2 each 

8   COOKED PEELED POTATOES 16 oz 15 

    MATZOH (CHARLAP)    

9   SHMURAH MATZOH (MACHINE MADE) 1lb  11 

10   SHMURA HAND MATZOH – REGULAR 1 lb  25 

11   SHMURA HAND MATZOH – WHOLE WHEAT 1 lb  26 

    APPETIZERS ALL TRAYS 9X13 DEEP   

12   CHOPPED LIVER 20 Per lb 

13   ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALSA & BORD DRES   22 Each 

14   SAUTEED LIVER 27 Per lb 

15   BEEF SLIDERS 72 for 12 pcs 

16   LAMB SLIDERS 78 for 12 pcs 

17   EGGPLANT ROLLADIN - SPINACH & POTATOES   82 Tray 

18   SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS  90 Tray 

19   GOURMET MEATBALLS  90 Tray 

20   LOLLIPOP CHICKEN DRUMETTES 90 For 24 pcs 

21   STUFFED CABBAGE  90 For 12 pcs   

22   PULLED BRISKET 99 Per Qt. 

23   EGGPLANT ROLLADIN - MEAT & POTATOES     99 Tray 

24   BORDEAUX BRISKET TACOS  99 for 12 pcs 

25   TRUFFLE DUCK GNOCCHI 120 Tray 

    DIPS & SALADS 16 OZ  

26   MATBUCHA 18 

27   BABAGANOUSH 18 

28   COLE SLAW  18 

29   BEET SALAD  18 

30   RED SKINNED POTATO SALAD  18 

31   CUCUMBER SALAD  18 

32   HEALTH SALAD  18 

33   HALF SOUR PICKLES  18 

34   WALDORF SALAD    25 

35   SAUTEED ONIONS 25 

    FISH   

36   CLASSIC GEFILTE FISH (10 SERVINGS)  30 

37   CLASSIC WHITE FISH (6 SERVINGS)  60 

38   BREADED TILAPIA (6 SERVINGS)  88 

39   TILAPIA ALMONDINE (6 SERVINGS 92 

40   SWEET AND SOUR SALMON (6 SERVINGS)   105 
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# QTY ITEM PRICE 

41   MORROCAN SALMON (6 SERVINGS)  120 

42   PISTACHIO CRUSTED SEA BASS (4 SERVINGS)  120 

43   SALMON TERIYAKI (6 SERVINGS)  120 

44   LEMON WINE SEA BASS (4 SERVINGS) 132 

    SOUP 1 QT SERVES 3-4   

45   HEARTY VEGETABLE SOUP   18 

46   BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP 18 

47   GRANDMA’S CHICKEN SOUP 20 

48   CREAM OF CAULIFLOWER SOUP    20 

49   CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP 20 

50   FRENCH ONION SOUP 20 

51   MATZO BALLS (20 KNEIDLACH PER 9X13 TRAY)  52 

52   PASSOVER FETTUCCINI NOODLES               28 

    ENTRÉE – CHICKEN   

53   BBQ CHICKEN ON THE BONE                 55 /5 Servings 

54   SCHNITZEL - GRILLED (6-10 SERVINGS)       82/Tray 

55   CHICKEN NUGGETS (6-10 SERVINGS) 85/Tray  

56   CHICKEN FINGERS (6-10 SERVINGS) 85/Tray  

57   SCHNITZEL – ALMONDINE (6-10 SERVINGS) 90 /Tray 

58   SCHNITZEL - BBQ POTATO CHIP (6-10 SERVINGS)      90/Tray 

59   BALSAMIC GRILLED BABY CHICKEN           100/8 Servings 

60   CHIMICHURRI GRILLED CHICKEN 100/8 Servings 

61   SESAME CHICKEN (WHITE) (6-10 SERVINGS) 102/Tray   

62   CHICKEN MARSALA (6-10 SERVINGS) 125/Tray 

63   STUFFED CAPONS - KISHKA  135/9 Servings 

64   STUFFED CAPONS - MIXED VEGETABLE  135/9 Servings 

65   STUFFED CAPONS - SPINACH POTATO  135/9 Servings 

66   STUFFED CAPONS - MUSHROOM ONION  135/9 Servings 

67   STUFFED CAPONS -PASTRAMI POT. KUGEL 150/9 Servings 

    POULTRY   

70   ROASTED CORNISH HEN (4 SERVINGS)  58 

71   APPLE CRANBERRY STUFFCORNISH HENS (4 SERVINGS) 68 

72   WHOLE DUCK A L’ORANGE (4 SERVINGS) 150 

73   WHOLE ROAST DUCK CITRUS  PAN SAUCE (4 SERVINGS) 150 

    LAMB   

74   RACK OF BABY LAMB (7 CHOPS)  150 

    VEAL   

75   VEAL CHOPS (WHITE WINE & SCALLION)   180 / for 4 Pcs 

76   VEAL SHNITZEL 230 / for 8 Pcs 

    FROM THE SMOKER   

77   SMOKED WHOLE CHICKEN (4 SERVINGS) 40 

78   SMOKED 3 BONE SHORT RIBS (3 SERVINGS) 50 Per lb 

79   SMOKED BRISKET (3 SERVINGS PER LB) 65 Per lb 

80   SMOKED WHOLE TURKEY (12 SERVINGS) 225 
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# QTY ITEM PRICE 

    BEEF   

81   BEEF STEW WITH POTATOES (8-10 SERVINGS) 95/Tray 

82   28 oz PRIME RIB STEAK (2 RIBS) 100 

83   BEEF & BROCCOLI  (6-10 SERVINGS) 115/Tray 

84   CLASSIC TONGUE  (8-10 SERVINGS) 155/Tray 

85   SWEET & SOUR TONGUE (8-10 SERVINGS) 170/Tray 

86   CORNED BEEF (8-10 SERVINGS)     180/Tray   

87   BBQ BRISKET (8-10 SERVINGS) 190/Tray  

88   DEMI GLACE BRISKET (8-10 SERVINGS)                   190/Tray 

89   SWEET & SOUR CORNED BEEF (8-10 SERVINGS)   190/Tray 

90   FRENCH ROAST IN A WINE SAUCE (8-10 SERVINGS 190/Tray 

91   NAVAL PASTRAMI ROAST (8-10 SERVINGS) 180/Tray   

92   BONELESS BBQ BEEF FINGERS (8-10 SERVINGS) 200/Tray 

93   BEEF SHORT RIBS (APPROX 9 SERVINGS) 200/Tray 

94   BALSAMIC HONEY BRAISED SHORT RIBS (9 SERVINGS) 200 

95   BEEF SPARE RIBS ON THE BONE (9 SERVINGS) 200 

96   BONELESS PRIME RIB (8 RIBS 12oz SERVING)                   300 

97   STANDING RIB ROAST (8 SLICES)                  300 

98   CHOLENT (8-10 SERVINGS) 100/Tray 

99   KISHKA (10 SLICES)  30 

    KUGEL 9 X 13 DEEP TRAYS   

100   CARROT KUGEL  52/Tray 

101   CAULIFLOWER KUGEL 52/Tray 

102   APPLE CRISP 57/Tray 

103   BROCCOLI KUGEL 52/Tray 

104   BUTTERNUT SQUASH 52/Tray 

105   POTATO KUGEL   52/Tray 

106   SWEET NOODLE KUGEL 60/Tray 

107   YERUSHALMI KUGEL 60/Tray 

108   YAPCHIP WITH MARROW BONE       100/Tray 

    CREPES 1 DOZEN FILLED BLINTZES   

109   MASHED POTATO & SAUTEED ONIONS 55 

110   CHICKEN & JULIENNE VEGETABLES 65 

111   CHOPPED LIVER   70 

112   MEAT & POTATOES WITH ONION 70 

113   PULLED BRISKET 90 

    ARTISANAL PIZZA 18” RECTANGLE   

114   ROASTED GARLIC AND MUSHROOM MARINARA SAUCE   50 

115   ROAST BEEF SPINACH WITH TRUFFLE SAUCE 75 

116   BRISKET, SAUTEEDONION, RED PEPPERS TOMATO SAUCE 75 

    SIDE DISHES 9 X 13 DEEP TRAYS   

117   CLASSIC MASHED POTATOES  47 

118   ROASTED BABY POTATOES  47 

119   SWEET POTATO MASH  47 

120   CARMELIZED SWEET POTATOES    47 
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# QTY ITEM PRICE 

121  BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUTE   52 

122   PASTRAMI MASHED POTATOES  57 

123   BORDEAUX STEAK FRIES (POTATOES)  60 

124   CREAMED SPINACH  65 

125   COUSCOUS CRAISIN ALMONDS  65 

126   QUINOA MUSHROOM ONION  65 

127   WHITE ASPARAGUS  65 

128   POPCORN CAULIFLOWER  67 

129   PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS  80 

130   ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES  85 

    VEGETARIAN ENTREES   

131   STUFFED PEPPERS WITH COUSCOUS   14 Each 

132   FALAFEL QUINOA  20/ for 8 Pcs 

133   ROASTED CAULIFLOWER  22 Each 

21-
VEG  

STUFFED CABBEGE SPECIAL ORDER MEATLESS BY REQUEST 90 for 12 pcs 

    DESSERTS   

134   CHOCOLATE MOUSSE DOME INDIVIDUAL      6 per pc 

135   NAPOLEON INDIVIDUAL      6 per pc 

136   OPERA TORTE INDIVIDUAL       6 per pc 

137   STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE   INDIVIDUAL           6 per pc 

138   TIRAMISU ROUND INDIVIDUAL         6 per pc 

139   CHOCOLATES, NUTS & DRIED FRUIT TRAY  50 
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